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4
14:35

4867 m
49.185 

Cross

William Hill Rowland Meyrick Handicap Chase (Premier Handicap) (GBB Race)
Rennpreis: 49.185  (28.475 10.685 5.350 2.665 1.340 670)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
4867

ML: 4,33

75.70

Marble Sands
9j. gr W (Martaline - Sans Rien)

Trainer: D Killahena & G McPherson
Besitzer: Dl Adams, Ja Adams & G Mc

Nick Slatter

16.11 Cheltenham 1 65.8 5497 44.580 8,0 Kielan Woods Fascile Mode, Protektorat
12.10 Goodwood 2 74.4 3219 6.621 6,0 Nick Slatter Poncho, Spiced Rum
04.04 Aintree 12 69.4 4242 84.195 15,0 Kielan Woods Gentleman De Mee, Lisnamult Lad, The Gof
22.02 Southwell 2 57.6 3312 13.085 5,5 Hollie Doyle Hot Fuss, Circuit Breaker
01.02 Musselburgh 5 73.0 4086 51.440 4,3 Nick Slatter The Kalooki Kid, Saint Segal, Traprain Law

2
ML: 5,5

74.80

Knappers Hill
9j. b W (Valirann - Brogella)

Trainer: P F Nicholls
Besitzer: Chris & Giles Barber And Mr 

Freddie Gingell

22.11 Haydock 4 74.8 4341 26.015 19,0 Freddie Gingell The Jukebox Man, Iroko, Mr Hope Street
11.11 Wincanton 1 71.7 4055 32.692 1,8 H Cobden Lady Adare, Captain Conby
14.10 Chepstow 2 72.1 3912 22.780 2,1 H Cobden Unexpected Party, Bella Bliss
29.04 Sandown 1 74.4 4325 45.560 6,5 Bryony Frost Goshen, Theatre Glory
26.02 Fontwell 3 74.4 3867 45.560 2,7 H Cobden Brewin'upastorm, Sceau Royal

3
ML: 8,0

72.60

Our Power
10j. b W (Power - Scripture)

Trainer: S Thomas
Besitzer: Walters Plant Hire & Potter Gr

Harvey Barfoot-Saunt

22.11 Ascot 6 76.2 5903 38.580 9,0 Dylan Johnston Rock My Way, Lord Accord, My Silver Linin
08.11 Aintree U 74.4 4242 43.724 11,0 Dylan Johnston Colonel Harry, Gaboriot, Excello
12.04 Ayr 3 73.0 6397 112.540 34,0 Dylan Johnston Captain Cody, Klarc Kent
22.02 Kempton 3 74.4 4828 85.425 12,0 Dylan Johnston Katate Dori, Hyland
01.01 Cheltenham 2 73.5 5080 26.015 8,0 Dylan Johnston Chantry House, Bowtogreatness

4
ML: 8,5

71.70

Butch
8j. b W (Kayf Tara - Leading On)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: McNeill Family & Ralston Fa

C J Todd

22.11 Haydock 5 73.5 4341 26.015 9,0 S Bowen The Jukebox Man, Iroko, Mr Hope Street
17.02 Carlisle 3 73.9 4014 6.786 1,4 S Bowen Shomen Uchi, Lunar Discovery
28.12 Leicester 1 71.7 4046 8.169 1,2 S Bowen Abbeydale, Farnoge
17.02 Haydock 2 70.8 4881 34.170 2,5 S Bowen Botox Has, Martha Brae
01.01 Cheltenham 1 72.6 4822 18.210 4,5 James Bowen My Bobby Dazzler, Ed Keeper

5
ML: 2,2

70.80

Konfusion
7j. ch W (Schiaparelli - Tahira)

Trainer: J Parkinson & S Smith
Besitzer: A Ellis

Callum Bewley

29.11 Newcastle 1 64.4 4710 39.865 4,0 Callum Bewley Deafening Silence, Docpickedme
22.11 Haydock U 70.3 5144 26.015 3,2 Danny McMenamin Top Of The Bill, Saladins Son, Wa Wa
01.11 Wetherby 1 73.9 4869 8.714 3,5 G Sheehan Ribeye, Wa Wa
24.04 Bangor-On-Dee 2 69.4 4856 7.922 2,2 Peter Kavanagh Digby, Georges Saint
29.03 Uttoxeter 1 70.8 4828 4.700 2,8 Danny McMenamin Militaire, Fern Hill

Ergebnis: Quoten:


